
PAR 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Perrone Matias Men Argentina -26 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 61 64 65 190

2 Basso Cristian Men Italy -23 4 3 4 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 2 4 5 3 3 3 66 65 62 193

3 Giamberardini Alessio Men Italy -21 4 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 69 63 63 195

3 Zerbini Mattia Men Italy -21 4 4 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 68 64 63 195

5 Da Silva Jacinto Agustin Manuel Men Italy -20 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 65 66 65 196

5 Menor Piero Men Spain -20 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 65 67 64 196

7 Dell'Orco Mauro Men Italy -17 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 3 68 65 66 199

7 Mersini Matteo Men Italy -17 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 3 3 4 65 67 67 199

7 Figoli Federico Men Italy -17 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 6 3 3 4 66 65 68 199

10 Tajtyi Akos Men Hungary -16 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 68 68 64 200

10 Piscopo Andrea Men Italy -16 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 70 65 65 200

10 Sartor Luca Men Italy -16 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 66 67 67 200

13 Giudici Andrea Men Italy -15 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 70 66 65 201

13 Mancino David Men Switzerland -15 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 6 3 3 4 66 69 66 201

15 Maturi Enrico Men Italy -14 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 3 3 64 72 66 202

15 Faini Francesco Senior Italy -14 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 6 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 68 65 69 202

17 De Agostini Cesare Men Italy -13 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 6 4 3 3 70 67 66 203

17 Vuanello Stefano Men Italy -13 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 3 3 3 65 71 67 203

17 Celebrano Paolo Tommaso Men Italy -13 4 4 5 4 5 2 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 65 68 70 203

20 Enevold Espen Men Norway -12 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 68 68 68 204

20 Lahlal Zakaria Men Italy -12 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 3 4 68 68 68 204

20 Borbely Istvan Gabor Men Hungary -12 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 69 65 70 204

23 Pereyra Danilo Men Argentina -11 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 6 3 3 4 68 68 69 205

23 Chiavacci Iacopo Men Italy -11 5 4 5 4 4 2 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 66 70 69 205
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25 Aguiar Thomsen Max Senior Mexico -10 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 68 71 67 206

25 Pinato Stefano Men Italy -10 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 7 4 4 3 72 65 69 206

25 Mastrogiacomo Pietro Men Italy -10 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 6 3 5 5 3 3 4 71 66 69 206

25 Romanacci Luca Senior Italy -10 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 69 67 70 206

25 Antonini Stefano Men Italy -10 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 67 68 71 206

25 Perruzza Giuseppe Senior Plus Italy -10 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 2 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 67 68 71 206

31 De Pascale Valerio Men Italy -9 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 4 5 4 4 4 6 3 3 3 73 68 66 207

31 Fiori Gianluca Men Italy -9 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 5 68 68 71 207

31 Urbani Fabio Men Italy -9 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 64 72 71 207

34 Cerionese Marco Men Italy -8 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 6 5 3 2 3 70 70 68 208

34 Rezna Rebeka Women Slovakia -8 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 3 72 67 69 208

34 Bufanio Lorenzo Men Italy -8 5 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 3 68 70 70 208

34 Incerti Iacopo Men Italy -8 5 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 3 68 70 70 208

34 Santoni Stefano Senior Italy -8 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 67 70 71 208

34 Calderon Mario Men Mexico -8 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 6 7 3 3 4 67 69 72 208

40 Moreni Alessio Men Italy -7 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 75 65 69 209

40 Pasquali Nicola Men Italy -7 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 2 65 75 69 209

40 Cavi Stefano Senior Plus Italy -7 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 3 4 67 70 72 209

43 Panero Marco Senior Italy -6 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 6 4 4 4 70 71 69 210

43 Mereu Stefan Sorin Senior Italy -6 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 7 4 3 4 69 71 70 210

43 Moreschini Mario Men Italy -6 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 69 70 71 210

46 Tammaro Daniel Men Italy -5 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 75 69 67 211

46 Lesi Leono Men Italy -5 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 7 3 4 3 71 72 68 211

46 Mraz Jozef Senior Slovakia -5 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 71 71 69 211
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46 Guida Christian Men Italy -5 4 2 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 72 69 70 211

46 Vettorello Andrea Men Italy -5 4 3 4 4 6 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 6 4 4 3 3 69 72 70 211

46 Trapani Matteo Men Italy -5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 6 3 4 3 67 72 72 211

52 Fontinovi Alberto Men Italy -4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 71 74 67 212

52 Zaghini Emanuele Senior Italy -4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 71 73 68 212

52 Lappo Andrea Senior Italy -4 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 6 4 3 4 73 70 69 212

52 Pelati Ivan Senior Italy -4 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 2 5 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 68 75 69 212

52 Cogoni Riccardo Men Italy -4 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 72 70 70 212

52 Coletti Luigi Men Italy -4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 6 4 3 3 70 72 70 212

52 Meijer Maarten Senior Netherlands -4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 5 8 4 3 3 70 71 71 212

52 Bortolin Gianluca Senior Italy -4 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 69 71 72 212

52 Artuso Danilo Men Italy -4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 3 66 73 73 212

52 Kwiecien Patryk Men Poland -4 5 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 73 65 74 212

62 Shaqiri Granit Men Switzerland -3 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 2 5 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 71 75 67 213

62 Capraro Milko Senior Italy -3 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 72 71 70 213

62 Kristovic Milan Senior Slovenia -3 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 6 6 4 3 3 70 70 73 213

62 Basso Riccardo Men Italy -3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 7 3 3 4 70 69 74 213

66 Prisciantelli Eugenio Senior Italy -2 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 71 72 71 214

66 Zorniotti Sergio Senior Plus Italy -2 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 4 68 74 72 214

66 Romero Carlos Men Spain -2 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 3 3 5 6 3 3 5 72 69 73 214

69 Cedoni Carlo Men Italy -1 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 2 3 74 75 66 215

69 Costa Andrea Senior Italy -1 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 74 72 69 215

69 Kovac Vasja Senior Slovenia -1 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 71 75 69 215

69 Belcari Michele Men Italy -1 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 6 4 3 4 70 76 69 215
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69 Kincses Jakub Men Slovakia -1 5 4 4 4 6 3 3 4 2 6 5 3 3 5 5 5 3 3 69 73 73 215

69 Rotoli Ivano Senior Italy -1 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 8 3 3 3 68 74 73 215

69 Suntner Leon Senior Slovenia -1 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 70 70 75 215

76 Singia Ennio Senior Italy 0 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 75 69 72 216

76 Venturelli Davide Senior Italy 0 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 2 5 5 4 3 5 5 5 3 6 68 73 75 216

78 Geti Giuliano Senior Plus Italy 1 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 6 3 3 4 70 76 71 217

78 Guerra Jose Senior Plus France 1 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 73 72 72 217

78 Csatari Zoltan Senior Hungary 1 7 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 3 72 73 72 217

78 Civitella Samuel Men Italy 1 4 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 6 4 4 3 72 72 73 217

78 Rota Giulio Senior Italy 1 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 70 74 73 217

83 Polach Mario Senior Slovakia 2 6 3 4 4 6 2 4 4 3 5 4 4 2 5 5 4 2 3 71 77 70 218

84 Klaser Renato Men Italy 3 5 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 5 4 3 4 75 74 70 219

84 Favero Mirco Senior Italy 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 3 5 8 2 4 4 75 70 74 219

84 Holic Jan Senior Plus Slovakia 3 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 3 69 76 74 219

84 Bima Corrado Senior Plus Italy 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 71 73 75 219

88 Fasciani Roberto Senior Italy 4 6 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 5 4 2 4 80 69 71 220

88 Civitella Gilbert Senior Italy 4 6 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 76 73 71 220

88 Bueno Jose Senior Brasil 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 6 4 3 5 79 69 72 220

88 Meringolo Pierluigi Senior Plus Italy 4 5 4 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 73 72 75 220

92 Savietto Marco Men Italy 5 4 3 4 4 3 2 5 5 4 4 4 3 3 5 6 3 3 5 78 73 70 221

92 Dolci Attilio Senior Italy 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 2 5 6 4 4 4 73 74 74 221

92 Alfieri Roberto Senior Plus Italy 5 6 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 6 5 4 3 4 74 71 76 221

92 Tobia Alexis Men Italy 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 2 4 4 4 5 6 5 4 3 4 68 77 76 221

96 Tajtyi Robert Senior Hungary 6 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 5 4 3 4 5 6 3 3 3 78 74 70 222
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96 Luchetti Edoardo Men Italy 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 6 3 3 3 77 74 71 222

96 Pagliai Cristian Senior Italy 6 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 5 3 5 7 4 3 4 74 73 75 222

99 Zewuster Wouter Senior Netherlands 7 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 5 3 72 81 70 223

99 Romeo Luca Men Italy 7 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 6 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 76 74 73 223

99 Machì Giovanni Senior Plus Italy 7 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 6 6 3 3 74 72 77 223

102 Berta Jose Senior Brasil 8 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 81 71 72 224

102 Vedder Klaas Senior Netherlands 8 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 78 74 72 224

102 Carlet Rudi Senior Italy 8 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 4 6 5 3 3 3 75 75 74 224

102 Veracini Marco Senior Italy 8 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 6 4 4 4 75 73 76 224

102 Casotto Stefano Men Italy 8 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 7 6 4 3 4 76 71 77 224

107 Berettieri Eliano Men Italy 9 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 3 4 78 74 73 225

107 Pianaro Cassiano Senior Plus Brasil 9 7 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 2 4 5 3 5 4 7 4 4 3 78 72 75 225

107 Magnelli Fabio Senior Italy 9 5 4 4 4 5 2 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 3 4 74 75 76 225

107 Van Asselt Nikolaas Men Italy 9 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 6 5 4 5 76 72 77 225

107 Genc Bayazit Osman Senior Plus Turkey 9 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 4 74 74 77 225

112 Van Dijk Marcel Senior Netherlands 10 7 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 6 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 3 75 75 76 226

113 Trevisan Alberto Senior Plus Italy 11 5 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 77 76 74 227

113 Ferro Alvise Men Italy 11 6 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 76 76 75 227

113 Terrinoni Simone Senior Italy 11 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 6 7 4 3 3 74 76 77 227

113 Pavan Simone Men Italy 11 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 75 74 78 227

113 Rocca Marco Senior Italy 11 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 6 6 4 4 5 5 3 3 5 73 76 78 227

118 Magnani Adriano Senior Italy 12 7 3 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 3 3 83 72 73 228

118 Hinora Ferenc Men Hungary 12 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 75 77 76 228

118 Cagnoni Stefano Senior Plus Italy 12 7 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 3 4 74 78 76 228

TOT 
DAY 

2

Italian FootGolf Open 2024
Day 3 - 30th June, Asolo Golf Club (TV)

www.footgolf.it

TOT 
DAY 

1

TOT 
DAY 

3
Pos. FOOTGOLFER CAT. COUNTRY TOT

Absolute Ranking



PAR 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4
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118 Lorenzi Andrea Valeria Women Italy 12 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 4 5 7 5 4 5 4 4 4 75 74 79 228

122 Pavan Francesco Men Italy 13 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 6 3 5 8 4 4 3 77 75 77 229

122 Zamboni Giovanni Daniel Men Italy 13 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 6 4 4 4 76 76 77 229

124 Cabitza Massimo Senior Italy 14 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 3 3 79 74 77 230

125 Bartomeu Solveira Marco Senior Spain 15 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 6 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 5 78 77 76 231

125 D'Este Maria Elena Women Italy 15 4 3 4 4 6 4 4 5 3 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 78 75 78 231

127 Giardini Rogerio Senior Brasil 17 5 4 6 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 3 5 79 77 77 233

128 Chapa Andrea Women Mexico 18 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 6 4 4 3 3 84 75 75 234

128 Massimi Vania Women Italy 18 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 7 4 3 4 79 77 78 234

130 Van de Geest Ruud Senior Plus Netherlands 19 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 6 6 4 4 5 72 83 80 235

131 D'Onofrio Nick Senior Plus Canada 22 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 6 6 4 5 7 5 5 4 77 78 83 238

132 Bortolamedi Laura Women Italy 23 4 4 6 4 6 3 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 3 4 84 75 80 239

133 Carlini Carlo Maria Men Italy 25 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 6 6 4 4 4 84 79 78 241

133 Catarozzolo Riccardo Men Italy 25 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 6 5 3 4 5 7 4 4 4 81 81 79 241

135 La Cordara Andrea Men Italy 28 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 81 84 79 244

136 Marcaccio Gianluca Senior Plus Italy 29 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 6 4 4 6 5 4 5 4 84 81 80 245

137 Guerra Yerko Senior Plus Chile 32 6 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 3 6 5 4 4 5 6 4 4 4 80 86 82 248

138 De Russi Stefano Senior Italy 38 8 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 7 8 5 4 5 82 83 89 254

139 Febres Gabriela Women Chile 39 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 7 6 5 5 5 4 4 4 82 87 86 255

140 Garcia Enrique Senior Plus Mexico 52 7 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 3 6 5 5 4 6 6 4 4 4 93 89 86 268

141 Busoni Patrizia Women Italy 56 5 5 5 4 6 3 5 6 3 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 4 5 90 93 89 272

142 Arnaldi Valentina Women Italy 72 5 5 4 4 6 4 5 6 6 6 6 4 5 5 8 7 3 4 98 97 93 288

143 Bartomeu Solveira Sila Women Spain 95 7 4 6 4 6 5 7 8 3 7 8 7 7 6 10 4 5 5 98 104 109 311

144 Marcigaglia Mattia Senior Italy 174 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 14 14 14 15 15 14 13 14 67 71 252 390
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145 Fettachi Soufiane Men Marocco 177 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 14 14 14 15 15 14 13 14 68 73 252 393

146 Marcolini Michele Senior Italy 179 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 14 14 14 15 15 14 13 14 67 76 252 395

147 Vallerio Marco Senior Italy 180 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 14 14 14 15 15 14 13 14 69 75 252 396

147 Smussi Diego Senior Italy 180 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 14 14 14 15 15 14 13 14 69 75 252 396

149 Mazzer Fabio Senior Italy 181 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 14 14 14 15 15 14 13 14 71 74 252 397

150 Barrale Sharon Women Italy 189 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 14 14 14 15 15 14 13 14 78 75 252 405

151 Zanardo Andrea Senior Plus Italy 192 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 14 14 14 15 15 14 13 14 80 76 252 408

152 Selmi Fabio Senior Plus Italy 209 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 14 14 14 15 15 14 13 14 85 88 252 425

153 Mills Derek Senior Plus England 286 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 14 14 14 15 15 14 13 14 81 169 252 502
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PAR 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Faini Francesco Senior Italy -14 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 6 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 68 65 69 202

2 Aguiar Thomsen Max Senior Mexico -10 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 68 71 67 206

2 Romanacci Luca Senior Italy -10 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 69 67 70 206

4 Santoni Stefano Senior Italy -8 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 67 70 71 208

5 Panero Marco Senior Italy -6 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 6 4 4 4 70 71 69 210

5 Mereu Stefan Sorin Senior Italy -6 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 7 4 3 4 69 71 70 210

7 Mraz Jozef Senior Slovakia -5 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 71 71 69 211

8 Zaghini Emanuele Senior Italy -4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 71 73 68 212

8 Lappo Andrea Senior Italy -4 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 6 4 3 4 73 70 69 212

8 Pelati Ivan Senior Italy -4 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 2 5 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 68 75 69 212

8 Meijer Maarten Senior Netherlands -4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 5 8 4 3 3 70 71 71 212

8 Bortolin Gianluca Senior Italy -4 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 69 71 72 212

13 Capraro Milko Senior Italy -3 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 72 71 70 213

13 Kristovic Milan Senior Slovenia -3 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 6 6 4 3 3 70 70 73 213

15 Prisciantelli Eugenio Senior Italy -2 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 71 72 71 214

16 Costa Andrea Senior Italy -1 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 74 72 69 215

16 Kovac Vasja Senior Slovenia -1 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 71 75 69 215

16 Rotoli Ivano Senior Italy -1 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 8 3 3 3 68 74 73 215

16 Suntner Leon Senior Slovenia -1 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 70 70 75 215

20 Singia Ennio Senior Italy 0 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 75 69 72 216

20 Venturelli Davide Senior Italy 0 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 2 5 5 4 3 5 5 5 3 6 68 73 75 216

22 Csatari Zoltan Senior Hungary 1 7 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 3 72 73 72 217

22 Rota Giulio Senior Italy 1 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 70 74 73 217

24 Polach Mario Senior Slovakia 2 6 3 4 4 6 2 4 4 3 5 4 4 2 5 5 4 2 3 71 77 70 218
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25 Favero Mirco Senior Italy 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 3 5 8 2 4 4 75 70 74 219

26 Fasciani Roberto Senior Italy 4 6 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 5 4 2 4 80 69 71 220

26 Civitella Gilbert Senior Italy 4 6 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 76 73 71 220

26 Bueno Jose Senior Brasil 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 6 4 3 5 79 69 72 220

29 Dolci Attilio Senior Italy 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 2 5 6 4 4 4 73 74 74 221

30 Tajtyi Robert Senior Hungary 6 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 5 4 3 4 5 6 3 3 3 78 74 70 222

30 Pagliai Cristian Senior Italy 6 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 5 3 5 7 4 3 4 74 73 75 222

32 Zewuster Wouter Senior Netherlands 7 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 5 3 72 81 70 223

33 Berta Jose Senior Brasil 8 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 81 71 72 224

33 Vedder Klaas Senior Netherlands 8 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 78 74 72 224

33 Carlet Rudi Senior Italy 8 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 4 6 5 3 3 3 75 75 74 224

33 Veracini Marco Senior Italy 8 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 6 4 4 4 75 73 76 224

37 Magnelli Fabio Senior Italy 9 5 4 4 4 5 2 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 3 4 74 75 76 225

38 Van Dijk Marcel Senior Netherlands 10 7 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 6 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 3 75 75 76 226

39 Terrinoni Simone Senior Italy 11 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 6 7 4 3 3 74 76 77 227

39 Rocca Marco Senior Italy 11 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 6 6 4 4 5 5 3 3 5 73 76 78 227

41 Magnani Adriano Senior Italy 12 7 3 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 3 3 83 72 73 228

42 Cabitza Massimo Senior Italy 14 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 3 3 79 74 77 230

43 Bartomeu Solveira Marco Senior Spain 15 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 6 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 5 78 77 76 231

44 Giardini Rogerio Senior Brasil 17 5 4 6 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 3 5 79 77 77 233

45 De Russi Stefano Senior Italy 38 8 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 7 8 5 4 5 82 83 89 254

46 Marcigaglia Mattia Senior Italy 174 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 14 14 14 15 15 14 13 14 67 71 252 390

47 Marcolini Michele Senior Italy 179 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 14 14 14 15 15 14 13 14 67 76 252 395

48 Vallerio Marco Senior Italy 180 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 14 14 14 15 15 14 13 14 69 75 252 396
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48 Smussi Diego Senior Italy 180 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 14 14 14 15 15 14 13 14 69 75 252 396

50 Mazzer Fabio Senior Italy 181 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 14 14 14 15 15 14 13 14 71 74 252 397
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HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Rezna Rebeka Women Slovakia -8 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 3 72 67 69 208

2 Lorenzi Andrea Valeria Women Italy 12 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 4 5 7 5 4 5 4 4 4 75 74 79 228

3 D'Este Maria Elena Women Italy 15 4 3 4 4 6 4 4 5 3 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 78 75 78 231

4 Chapa Andrea Women Mexico 18 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 6 4 4 3 3 84 75 75 234

4 Massimi Vania Women Italy 18 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 7 4 3 4 79 77 78 234

6 Bortolamedi Laura Women Italy 23 4 4 6 4 6 3 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 3 4 84 75 80 239

7 Febres Gabriela Women Chile 39 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 7 6 5 5 5 4 4 4 82 87 86 255

8 Busoni Patrizia Women Italy 56 5 5 5 4 6 3 5 6 3 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 4 5 90 93 89 272

9 Arnaldi Valentina Women Italy 72 5 5 4 4 6 4 5 6 6 6 6 4 5 5 8 7 3 4 98 97 93 288

10 Bartomeu Solveira Sila Women Spain 95 7 4 6 4 6 5 7 8 3 7 8 7 7 6 10 4 5 5 98 104 109 311

11 Barrale Sharon Women Italy 189 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 14 14 14 15 15 14 13 14 78 75 252 405
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Pos. FOOTGOLFER CAT. COUNTRY TOT



PAR 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Perruzza Giuseppe Senior Plus Italy -10 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 2 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 67 68 71 206

2 Cavi Stefano Senior Plus Italy -7 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 3 4 67 70 72 209

3 Zorniotti Sergio Senior Plus Italy -2 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 4 68 74 72 214

4 Geti Giuliano Senior Plus Italy 1 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 6 3 3 4 70 76 71 217

4 Guerra Jose Senior Plus France 1 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 73 72 72 217

6 Holic Jan Senior Plus Slovakia 3 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 3 69 76 74 219

6 Bima Corrado Senior Plus Italy 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 71 73 75 219

8 Meringolo Pierluigi Senior Plus Italy 4 5 4 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 73 72 75 220

9 Alfieri Roberto Senior Plus Italy 5 6 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 6 5 4 3 4 74 71 76 221

10 Machì Giovanni Senior Plus Italy 7 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 6 6 3 3 74 72 77 223

11 Pianaro Cassiano Senior Plus Brasil 9 7 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 2 4 5 3 5 4 7 4 4 3 78 72 75 225

11 Genc Bayazit Osman Senior Plus Turkey 9 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 4 74 74 77 225

13 Trevisan Alberto Senior Plus Italy 11 5 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 77 76 74 227

14 Cagnoni Stefano Senior Plus Italy 12 7 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 3 4 74 78 76 228

15 Van de Geest Ruud Senior Plus Netherlands 19 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 6 6 4 4 5 72 83 80 235

16 D'Onofrio Nick Senior Plus Canada 22 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 6 6 4 5 7 5 5 4 77 78 83 238

17 Marcaccio Gianluca Senior Plus Italy 29 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 6 4 4 6 5 4 5 4 84 81 80 245

18 Guerra Yerko Senior Plus Chile 32 6 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 3 6 5 4 4 5 6 4 4 4 80 86 82 248

19 Garcia Enrique Senior Plus Mexico 52 7 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 3 6 5 5 4 6 6 4 4 4 93 89 86 268

20 Zanardo Andrea Senior Plus Italy 192 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 14 14 14 15 15 14 13 14 80 76 252 408

21 Selmi Fabio Senior Plus Italy 209 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 14 14 14 15 15 14 13 14 85 88 252 425

22 Mills Derek Senior Plus England 286 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 14 14 14 15 15 14 13 14 81 169 252 502
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PAR 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Perrone Matias Men Argentina -26 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 61 64 65 190

2 Basso Cristian Men Italy -23 4 3 4 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 2 4 5 3 3 3 66 65 62 193

3 Giamberardini Alessio Men Italy -21 4 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 69 63 63 195

3 Zerbini Mattia Men Italy -21 4 4 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 68 64 63 195

5 Da Silva Jacinto Agustin Manuel Men Italy -20 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 65 66 65 196

5 Menor Piero Men Spain -20 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 65 67 64 196

7 Dell'Orco Mauro Men Italy -17 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 3 68 65 66 199

7 Mersini Matteo Men Italy -17 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 3 3 4 65 67 67 199

7 Figoli Federico Men Italy -17 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 6 3 3 4 66 65 68 199

10 Tajtyi Akos Men Hungary -16 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 68 68 64 200

10 Piscopo Andrea Men Italy -16 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 70 65 65 200

10 Sartor Luca Men Italy -16 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 66 67 67 200

13 Giudici Andrea Men Italy -15 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 70 66 65 201

13 Mancino David Men Switzerland -15 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 6 3 3 4 66 69 66 201

15 Maturi Enrico Men Italy -14 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 3 3 64 72 66 202

16 De Agostini Cesare Men Italy -13 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 6 4 3 3 70 67 66 203

16 Vuanello Stefano Men Italy -13 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 3 3 3 65 71 67 203

16 Celebrano Paolo Tommaso Men Italy -13 4 4 5 4 5 2 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 65 68 70 203

19 Enevold Espen Men Norway -12 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 68 68 68 204

19 Lahlal Zakaria Men Italy -12 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 3 4 68 68 68 204

19 Borbely Istvan Gabor Men Hungary -12 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 69 65 70 204

22 Pereyra Danilo Men Argentina -11 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 6 3 3 4 68 68 69 205

22 Chiavacci Iacopo Men Italy -11 5 4 5 4 4 2 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 66 70 69 205

24 Pinato Stefano Men Italy -10 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 7 4 4 3 72 65 69 206
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PAR 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

24 Mastrogiacomo Pietro Men Italy -10 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 6 3 5 5 3 3 4 71 66 69 206

24 Antonini Stefano Men Italy -10 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 67 68 71 206

27 De Pascale Valerio Men Italy -9 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 4 5 4 4 4 6 3 3 3 73 68 66 207

27 Fiori Gianluca Men Italy -9 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 5 68 68 71 207

27 Urbani Fabio Men Italy -9 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 64 72 71 207

30 Cerionese Marco Men Italy -8 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 6 5 3 2 3 70 70 68 208

30 Bufanio Lorenzo Men Italy -8 5 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 3 68 70 70 208

30 Incerti Iacopo Men Italy -8 5 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 3 68 70 70 208

30 Calderon Mario Men Mexico -8 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 6 7 3 3 4 67 69 72 208

34 Moreni Alessio Men Italy -7 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 75 65 69 209

34 Pasquali Nicola Men Italy -7 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 2 65 75 69 209

36 Moreschini Mario Men Italy -6 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 69 70 71 210

37 Tammaro Daniel Men Italy -5 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 75 69 67 211

37 Lesi Leono Men Italy -5 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 7 3 4 3 71 72 68 211

37 Guida Christian Men Italy -5 4 2 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 72 69 70 211

37 Vettorello Andrea Men Italy -5 4 3 4 4 6 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 6 4 4 3 3 69 72 70 211

37 Trapani Matteo Men Italy -5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 6 3 4 3 67 72 72 211

42 Fontinovi Alberto Men Italy -4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 71 74 67 212

42 Cogoni Riccardo Men Italy -4 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 72 70 70 212

42 Coletti Luigi Men Italy -4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 6 4 3 3 70 72 70 212

42 Artuso Danilo Men Italy -4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 3 66 73 73 212

42 Kwiecien Patryk Men Poland -4 5 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 73 65 74 212

47 Shaqiri Granit Men Switzerland -3 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 2 5 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 71 75 67 213

47 Basso Riccardo Men Italy -3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 7 3 3 4 70 69 74 213
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HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

49 Romero Carlos Men Spain -2 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 3 3 5 6 3 3 5 72 69 73 214

50 Cedoni Carlo Men Italy -1 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 2 3 74 75 66 215

50 Belcari Michele Men Italy -1 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 6 4 3 4 70 76 69 215

50 Kincses Jakub Men Slovakia -1 5 4 4 4 6 3 3 4 2 6 5 3 3 5 5 5 3 3 69 73 73 215

53 Civitella Samuel Men Italy 1 4 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 6 4 4 3 72 72 73 217

54 Klaser Renato Men Italy 3 5 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 5 4 3 4 75 74 70 219

55 Savietto Marco Men Italy 5 4 3 4 4 3 2 5 5 4 4 4 3 3 5 6 3 3 5 78 73 70 221

55 Tobia Alexis Men Italy 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 2 4 4 4 5 6 5 4 3 4 68 77 76 221

57 Luchetti Edoardo Men Italy 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 6 3 3 3 77 74 71 222

58 Romeo Luca Men Italy 7 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 6 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 76 74 73 223

59 Casotto Stefano Men Italy 8 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 7 6 4 3 4 76 71 77 224

60 Berettieri Eliano Men Italy 9 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 3 4 78 74 73 225

60 Van Asselt Nikolaas Men Italy 9 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 6 5 4 5 76 72 77 225

62 Ferro Alvise Men Italy 11 6 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 76 76 75 227

62 Pavan Simone Men Italy 11 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 75 74 78 227

64 Hinora Ferenc Men Hungary 12 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 75 77 76 228

65 Pavan Francesco Men Italy 13 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 6 3 5 8 4 4 3 77 75 77 229

65 Zamboni Giovanni Daniel Men Italy 13 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 6 4 4 4 76 76 77 229

67 Carlini Carlo Maria Men Italy 25 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 6 6 4 4 4 84 79 78 241

67 Catarozzolo Riccardo Men Italy 25 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 6 5 3 4 5 7 4 4 4 81 81 79 241

69 La Cordara Andrea Men Italy 28 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 81 84 79 244

70 Fettachi Soufiane Men Marocco 177 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 15 13 15 14 14 14 15 15 14 13 14 68 73 252 393
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